

PROJECT: **SW Compactors**

BID NO: 008-16SR

BID DATE: Feb. 23, 2016

**1**

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	SSI
				TOTAL
<b>NORTH COUNTY RTS</b>				
1 Solid Waste Compactor	1	EACH	1,446,995.00	1,446,995.00
2 Compactor Floor Restoration	9100	SF	26.17	238,174.30
3 Station Wiring Upgrades	500	FT	95.73	47,865.00
4 Station Hydraulic Upgrades	150	FT	included	0.00
5 As-Built Drawings	1	LS	5,580.00	5,580.00
			Subtotal	1,738,614.30
			Sales Tax 8.8%	152,998.06
			<b>TOTAL NCRTS</b>	<b>1,891,612.36</b>
<b>AIRPORT WAY RTS</b>				
1 Solid Waste Compactor	2	EA	1,363,605.00	2,727,210.00
2 Concrete Pad Restoration	120	SF	406.00	48,720.00
3 Station Wiring Upgrades	150	FT	763.87	114,580.50
4 Station Hydraulic Upgrades	150	FT	317.93	47,689.50
5 As-Built Drawings	1	LS	8,350.00	8,350.00
			Subtotal	2,946,550.00
			Sales Tax 9.5%	279,922.25
			<b>TOTAL ARTS</b>	<b>3,226,472.25</b>
			<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 5,118,084.61</b>